ﬁ—-ﬁ:ﬂ BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH)  15-16 HOABPA 2025

K/’ M3[l BENB KJTACCWUK MOCKBAs s 28

OuctaHuma 38
16.11.2025

e

Mauibumkm, 200m Bpacc

&\Qg,wnn o,

PBBCP

9-13 net

3asiBOYHbI NPOTOKON

hamuaus, ums

KOHowwm (9-10 net)

PEAOPOB Makcum
BAXXOB Pagmup
BAVKOB Bnagumup

YOEPEBCKWIA Anekcanap

AB/TOKOB Muxawnn
KNNHAEB Martseli
BANKWH Erop
METPOB AnekcaHap
NbNH CaBsa
FOPLLKOB NepmaH
FANIMH Apocnas
XWUTTEEB ApTém
KYPEHKOB KoHcTaHTUH
POANOHOB Makcum

IPKAMAIVHOB PaHans

MACAJ/IbCKII Apomup
ANNEKCAHAPOB Erop
EMEJIbAHOB Erop
CKPbIMHWK Knpunn
NANYCTUH Anekceit
BOCTPVKOB PomaH
TAPHOB AHppeii
BENAEB Ceprei
BNHOIMPALOB PomaH
APO340B JaHunn
3AIYTA JaHnmn

FOHowwu (11-13 net)

©CoO~NOUD WN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

LIXOBPEBOB l'eopruii
TATAPVHOB Martseii
OYBUHWH ®unvnn
LLIOPHWKOB JeB
NTOBAHKOB Kupunn
PYLIKNA Muxaun
YKPAVHCKUW fleHunc
PbPKOB JaHunn
METPOB Apocnas
BOAMKM amup
KPY>XATMH Bnagnumup
BYYVH leopruii
WIHATOB AHgpeii
'YYEHKO lMasen
KOTOB TuxoH
3EMCKOB Anekceli
KOPAIrMH Marseii
3VKEEB Hukonaii
CEMEHOB AnekcaHap
MNEHWH AnekcaHap
3AXAPOB Erop
ANAAQVIH Anppei
XYPABJIEB CssaTocnas
MENAHWH Margei
KOXXEMAKO Hukuta

[lata poXaeHus

30.11.2015
22.05.2015
13.08.2015
19.05.2015
14.02.2015
15.09.2015
08.02.2015
06.11.2016
22.03.2015
29.01.2015
14.01.2016
10.10.2015
16.02.2015
18.06.2015
09.05.2015
22.12.2015
11.02.2015
28.03.2015
13.10.2015
25.01.2015
18.09.2016
13.05.2016
19.06.2015
26.01.2016
08.01.2016
30.01.2016

14.02.2012
25.10.2012
23.07.2012
24.11.2013
26.05.2012
08.06.2012
27.04.2013
03.06.2014
31.03.2012
25.05.2012
02.08.2012
23.04.2014
23.10.2013
05.01.2013
27.06.2012
02.10.2014
19.03.2013
05.07.2013
29.04.2012
29.06.2014
04.01.2014
11.11.2014
19.11.2013
26.08.2014
09.10.2013

1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
ItoH.
ItOH.
1]
ItoH.
ItoH.
1]
1]

I1toH.

ItOH.
ItoH.
ItoH.
I1OH.
ItOH.

I1toH.

ItoH.

I1toH.
.MATI, ota. "3eneHorpag”, r.Mocksa

I1toH
I1OH.

I1toH.
I1toH.

Il

Il

Il
ItoH.
1]

Il

Il

1]

1]

1]

Il

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]
ItoH.
ItoH.
ItoH.
I1OH.
1]
ItOH.
1]

KoMaHga

depepauuns NnasaHus r.Poctos-Ha-[oHY
PCLUOP "AkBaTtuka", r.KasaHb

CLl "Huxeropogey", r.H.Hosropog,
CLUOP Ne 2, r.BonrogoHck

MKCLUOP "3anag", ota. ">XemuyxumHa",
CWw "Onumn", r.®pAsnHo

MKCLU "3eneHorpag”, r.Mockea
CLllU "3Be3pa", r.iBaHoBO

PCLLUOP "AkBaTtuka", r.KazaHb
MAT, ota. "XoBpuHo", r.Mocksa
MAIT, ota. "MepugunaH”, r.Mocksa
CLUOP "MeTeop", r.banawmxa
MKCLUOP "3anag", ota. "Cemépka”,
MKCLUOP "3anag", ota. "Cemépka”,
OCLUOP, r.OaunHU0BO

CLUOP "[enbtonH", r.XabapoBck
MATT, ota. "Mepggepnkoso”, r.Mockea
Camb60-70, ota. FOHoCTL", r.MockBa
LICKA, r.CeBacTonosb

Murena Lazarev Swimming Club, r.Mocksa
CLUOP Ne 2, r.BonrogoHck

LU BrY r. BopoHex

r.Mockea
r.Mockea

KCLUIOP Ne 1, r.TBepb
MKCLUOP "3anag", ota. "Cemépka”,
Hapo nnasatb

r.Mockea

RSO SwimTeam

PCCLU no nnasaHuio PCH, r.AKyTCK
MKCLUOP "3anag’", ota. "Cemépka”, r.Mocksa
MKCLUOP "3anag", ota. "Cemépka", r.Mocksa
ClW "NbiTkapuHO", r.JIbITKAPUHO

LU BrY r. BopoHex

CLUOP Ne 2, r.BonrogoHck

MAT, ota. "Mepugnan”, r.Mocksa

CLW "NMbiTkapuHo®, r.JIbITKAPUHO

CL "Hwuxeropoged", r.H.Hosropog

CLW "Xumkun", r. Xumkmn

CLU Nel0, r.BaHOBO

Onumnus Life, r.iBaHoBO

MIreCO, r.Mocksa

MKCLUOP "BocTtok", r. MockBa

CLllU "3Be3ga", r.iBaHOBO

MAY [0 "CLU "KpacHas 'opka" r. bop

MAT, ota. "KocuHo", r.Mocksa

MKCLLOP "BocTokK", r. MockBa

MKCLLOP "BocTtoK", r. MockBa

MKCLUOP "3anag’", ota. "Cemépka”, r.Mocksa
MKCLUOP "3anag", ota. "Cemépka”, r.Mocksa
CK "HentyH" Banatumxa

LU SPN Xumkun

MKCLLOP "BocTtoK", r. MockBa

r.Mocksa

3adaBOYHOEe BpemMs

2:55.00
3:04.00
3:12.00
3:17.00
3:17.00
3:17.00
3:21.30
3:22.00
3:24.00
3:25.00
3:25.00
3:25.00
3:25.00
3:27.00
3:27.00
3:30.00
3:33.00
3:35.65
3:37.09
3:40.00
3:40.00
3:45.00
3:55.04
3:58.00
4:00.00
4:00.83

2:40.00
2:40.00
2:50.00
2:52.00
2:54.00
2:54.62
2:55.00
3:00.00
3:03.00
3:03.86
3:08.00
3:08.97
3:12.00
3:13.46
3:15.00
3:16.48
3:18.30
3:20.00
3:22.00
3:22.30
3:28.00
3:30.00
3:30.00
3:30.00
3:32.16

r.Mocksa, MCK "AuHamo"
6acceiit 50 m

https://swim4you.ru/

cucTema 3/1eKTPOHHOI perncTpaLmm BpeMeHn

ALGE timing

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

¥ / “ SN
TEXHOJIOFHNA .

CIIOPTA

06.11.2025 17:05 - CtpaHuya 1

| b
MADWAVE AV
- WKONATNABAHWA e

I
SEREPAL,

\g%»
! &3

S
Agyaon ¥



ﬁ—-ﬁ:ﬂ BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH)  15-16 HOABPA 2025

K/’ M3[l BEMB KNACCHK MUCKBAsaTAn

AuctaHuna 38, Masnbumkun, 200m bpacc

26 OJIbXOBCKUIA Anekceit 04.03.2013
27 OCTPOYXOB Bnagumup 30.05.2014
28 CVIMYTEHKO PomaH 14.10.2012
29 T'PE3EB Mapk 28.11.2014
30 CEAOB Amutpwnii 01.05.2014
31 YCTUHOB ®épnop 07.01.2014
32 APTAMOHOB ApceHuii 09.09.2012
33 KMPW/1JIOB Muxaunn 09.07.2014
34 MEPCUAMNOB Martseii 19.05.2014

ItoH.
ItoH.

LLUM BIY r. BopoHex

MKCLUOP "3anag", ota. ">XXemuyxumHa", r.Mocksa
ItoH. MKCLLOP "BocTok", 1. Mockea

ItoH. MKCLL "3eneHorpaa’”, r.Mocksa

i MAY A0 "CLU "KpacHaa lopka" r. bop

ltoH. LM BI'Y r. BopoHex

ItoH. MKCLUOP "BocTok", r. MockBa

IltoH. LUMNCK-MATT, r.Mocksa

IltoH. MATT, oTa. "KOxHbIiA", r.Mocksa

¢
J
&

SEREPAL,

PBBCP

3:34.20
3:35.00
3:36.22
3:36.39
3:38.08
3:42.00
3:42.50
3:46.06
3:55.00

2
2,
%
=
£
* =
3
.
S
! &

r.Mocksa, MCK "AuHamo"
6acceiit 50 m

https://swim4you.ru/

cucTema 3/1eKTPOHHOI perncTpaLmm BpeMeHn

ALGE timing

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

MAD
WAVE

TEXHOJIOTNS

CIIOPTA

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

' MADWA|
W WKONATABAHYA e

06.11.2025 17:05 - CtpaHuya 2

S
“gyaon ¥



