









38 9 - 13 , 200m 16.11.2025

1011112020		
<u>(9-10</u>)		
1	30.11.2015 III	2:55.00
2	22.05.2015 III " ", .	3:04.00
3	13.08.2015 III ",	3:12.00
4	19.05.2015 III 2, .	3:17.00
5	14.02.2015 III " ", ." ", .	3:17.00
6	15.09.2015 III ", .	3:17.00
7	08.02.2015 I . " ", .	3:21.30
8	06.11.2016 I . " ", .	3:22.00
9	22.03.2015 III ", .	3:24.00
10	29.01.2015 I . , ." ", .	3:25.00
11	14.01.2016 I . , ." ", .	3:25.00
12	10.10.2015 III ", .	3:25.00
13	16.02.2015 III ", ." ", .	3:25.00
14	18.06.2015 II . " ", ." ", .	3:27.00
15	09.05.2015 I . , .	3:27.00
16	22.12.2015 I . " ", .	3:30.00
17	11.02.2015 I . , ." ", .	3:33.00
18	28.03.2015 I70, . ", .	3:35.65
19	13.10.2015 I . , .	3:37.09
20	25.01.2015 II . Murena Lazarev Swimming Club, .	3:40.00
21	18.09.2016 I . 2, .	3:40.00
22	13.05.2016 II	3:45.00
23	19.06.2015 II . , ." ", .	3:55.04
24	26.01.2016 I . 1, .	3:58.00
25	08.01.2016 II . " ", ." ", .	4:00.00
26	30.01.2016 II .	4:00.83
(11-13)		
1	14.02.2012 II RSO SwimTeam	2:40.00
2	25.10.2012 II , .	2:40.00
3	23.07.2012 II " ", ." ", .	2:50.00
4	24.11.2013 I . " ", ." ", .	2:52.00
5	26.05.2012 III ", .	2:54.00
6	08.06.2012 II .	2:54.62
7	27.04.2013 II 2, .	2:55.00
8	03.06.2014 III , . " ", .	3:00.00
9	31.03.2012 III ", .	3:03.00
10	25.05.2012 III ",	3:03.86
11	02.08.2012 II ", .	3:08.00
12	23.04.2014 III 10, .	3:08.97
13	23.10.2013 III Life, .	3:12.00
14	05.01.2013 III , .	3:13.46
15	27.06.2012 III ", .	3:15.00
16	02.10.2014 III " ", .	3:16.48
17	19.03.2013 III " " . " .	3:18.30
18	05.07.2013 III , . " ", .	3:20.00
19	29.04.2012 I . " ", .	3:22.00
20	29.06.2014 I . " ", .	3:22.30
21	04.01.2014 I . " ", . " ", .	3:28.00
22	11.11.2014 I . " ", . " ", .	3:30.00
23	19.11.2013 III " "	3:30.00
24	26.08.2014 I . SPN	3:30.00
25	09.10.2013 III ", .	3:32.16
. , " "	https://swim4you.ru/	
50		AL OF 1

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

50

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

06.11.2025 17:05 -

ALGE timing





















38, , 200m

26	04.03.2013 I .			3:34.20
27	30.05.2014 I .	" ", . "	", .	3:35.00
28	14.10.2012 I .	" ", -		3:36.22
29	28.11.2014 I .	" , .		3:36.39
30	01.05.2014 III	" "	" .	3:38.08
31	07.01.2014 I .			3:42.00
32	09.09.2012 I .	" ", -		3:42.50
33	09.07.2014 II .	- , .		3:46.06
34	19.05.2014 II .	" "		3:55.00

https://swim4you.ru/

50

ALGE timing









06.11.2025 17:05 -